
 

NAIPUNYA PUBLIC SCHOOL KOCHI 

SARGOTSAV 2024 

CATEGORY III (GRADE 8, 9 & 10) 

 

ON STAGE PRELIMS RESULT 

 

WESTERN VOCAL (GIRLS) 
Sl.No. Name Class & Division 

1 RIDDHI DENNY IX B 

2 JANAKY. L IX E 

3 JOANNA JATHIN IX E 

4 MARIA ALPHONSA JOSEPH IX E 

5 NEEHARA JOBISH IX G 

6 NICOLE ANOOP JOSE VIII A 

7 DEVIPRIYA JAYAKUMAR PILLAI  VIII A 

8 RICHELLE ELIZABETH ERALIL  VIII B 

9 MICHELLE MARIA SONY  VIII E 

10 IRENE THOMAS VIII G 

11 FATHIMA FATIN BISMIL VIII H 

12 AYRA FATHIMA  X B 

13 HANNAH MARIA LIJU  X B 

14 AMALA ARUN X C 

15 SARAH SUNIL X D 

16 HANOON FATHIMA.P  X E 

 

RECITATION ENGLISH 
Sl.No. Name Class & Division 

1 SARAH RENI PAUL IX B 

2 DHAYA MARIYAM BIPIN IX C 

3 IHSAAN MOHAMED HASSAN  IX C 

4 DIYA ANNA SAMUEL IX E 

5 ZOHA JASER IQBAL VIII A 

6 AASHUTOSH RAM L VIII A 

7 EVIN BOBBY  VIII A 

8 MARY ANN DILIP  VIII B 

9 JOHAN MATHEW CHRIS VIII B 

10 EILIN GIBI GEORGE  VIII B 

11 NIKITHA GEORGE  VIII C 

12 JOSHUA PHILIP THOMAS  VIII C 

13 SRINIKA R VIII E 

14 SANDRA BIJO VIII F 

15 BEAU J JUSTUS X C 

16 MUHAMMAD NOOR X D 

17 POORVA S NAIR X D 



 

 

 

DIRECT FINALS LIST 

 

WESTERN VOCAL (BOYS) 
Sl.No. Name Class & Division 

1 ZION ANTONIO JOSE  IX E 

2 EVIN BOBBY  VIII A 

3 ZEESHAN M RIFAD  VIII H 

4 ROHAN TIMS ANTONY X B 

5 ELDHOSE ABRAHAM X G 

6 GEORDON DANIEL JOY X G 
 

LIGHT MUSIC MALAYALAM (BOYS) 
Sl.No. Name Class & Division 

1 SHARON S VALARKOTTU  IX F 

2 ABSIL SENNIMON VIII A 

3 PAVITH MATHEW VIII F 

4 AARON AUSTIN ANTONY VIII F 

5 JEFF JACOB  VIII G 

6 ABEL AJI KURIAKOSE X A 

7 ANKIT SRIJITH  X D 

8 MEVAL THOMAS X F 

9 GEORDON DANIEL JOY X G 
 

LIGHT MUSIC MALAYALAM (GIRLS) 
Sl.No. Name Class & Division 

1 ISABELLA BIJU MAMPILLY  IX D 

2 JANAKY. L IX E 

3 RUTH SUSAN THOMAS  IX E 

4 ANNA TERESA JOSEPH IX E 

5 MARIA ALPHONSA JOSEPH IX E 

6 SHRIYA JAYASANKAR  IX F 

7 U.MEENAKSHI IX G 

8 NIRANJANA R IX G 

9 TERESA KURIAN VIII A 

10 NATHANIA LILLIAN LIJU  VIII C 

11 AKSHARA B VIII E 

12 CYRA HABEEB  VIII E 

13 ANGELYNN SUSAN GEORGE VIII F 

14 PRARTHANA AJI VIII G 

15 JONNAH JOSHY  VIII G 

16 IRENE THOMAS VIII G 

17 KALYANI.R.NAIR X A 

 

 



 

RECITATION MALAYALAM 

Sl.no Name of the Student  Class and Division 

1  LYRA ARUN PANAT IX A 

2 RIDDHI DENNY IX B 

3 JENNIFER ROSEMIN JOSEPH  IX D 

4 ISABELLA BIJU MAMPILLY  IX D 

5 JANAKY. L IX E 

6 MARCIA SUSAN  IX E 

7 MERIN JOSEPH  IX F 

8 PREETHY S RAJ  IX F 

9 ALNA ANNA JOSE  IX F 

10 BHAMA J R IX F 

11 U.MEENAKSHI IX G 

12 NEEHARA JOBISH IX G 

13 ABSIL SENNIMON VIII A 

14 AARNAVI. B. ROSE VIII A 

15 PADMAJA MANOJ VIII C 

16 GEO MATHEW TONY VIII D 

17 ANN JOLLY  VIII D 

18 ANN TOJO  VIII D 

19 JOSEPH JAIN VIII D 

20 AKSHARA B VIII E 

21 CYRA HABEEB  VIII E 

22 THANMAYA S VIII F 

23 DIYA KATHARINE MANUEL  VIII F 

24 SONALI C N VIII G 

25 PRARTHANA AJI VIII G 

26 FATHIMA FATIN BISMIL VIII H 

27 KALYANI.R.NAIR X A 

28 ANKIT SRIJITH  X D 

29 MANNA MARIYA GEORGE X F 

30 ELIZABETH VARGHESE X F 

31 TRISHA RENCE X F 

32 AMRIN FATHIMA PM X G 
 

RECITATION HINDI 

Sl.no Name of the Student  Class and Division 

1 JOHAN GIBI GEORGE IX A 

2 SARAH RENI PAUL IX B 

3 SHREYA ANN TONY  IX B 

4 DHAYA MARIYAM BIPIN IX C 

5 THARA MARIA VIKAS IX C 

6 AASHUTOSH RAM L VIII A 

7 MARY ANN DILIP  VIII B 

8 JOHAN MATHEW CHRIS VIII B 

9 FAUSTIN JOHN  VIII B 



 

10 GEO MATHEW TONY VIII D 

11 ANN TOJO  VIII D 

12 MARIA VINOD MULLAKKERY VIII E 

13 MARIYAM GEORGE  VIII F 

14 RYAN TONY VIII F 

15 SONALI C N VIII G 

16 AAESHA C A  VIII H 

17 AMALA ARUN X C 

18 AASHIKA.A.ABRAHAM  X C 

19 DIYA PRADEEP  X C 
 

EXTEMPORE ENGLISH 

Sl.no Name of the Student  Class and Division 

1 ANAY PRASANTH IX A 

2 JOHAN GIBI GEORGE IX A 

3 THERESA BRITO IX A 

4 RIAN PHILIP BINU IX B 

5 ANN MARIA T  IX B 

6 RAIZEL GEORGE  IX B 

7 RACHEL MARY PAYYAPILLY IX C 

8 DANIEL ABRAHAM BINJU IX C 

9 ADWAITH SHARMA  IX E 

10 ADVAITH HARISH VIII A 

11 JOHAN MATHEW CHRIS VIII B 

12 FAUSTIN JOHN  VIII B 

13 ATHENA SERIN VIII B 

14 JOSHUA PHILIP THOMAS  VIII C 

15 RISHEL TERESA DON VIII F 

16 AMAL AJI KURIAKOSE VIII G 

17 JEFF JACOB  VIII G 

18 AHDIYA SHARIK VIII H 

19 MERIN JIBU X A 

20 ARYAN BINOY X A 

21 ABEL AJI KURIAKOSE X A 

22 JOSEPH BIJU X B 

23 ZOHA FAZAL X B 

24 NOORA NAVAS  X B 

25 JAYDEN AJITH AMBAT X B 

26 AASHIKA.A.ABRAHAM  X C 

27 ELIZABETH VARGHESE X F 

28 EMIL ZACHARIAS ABHILASH X F 

29 SANDRA SARAH SONEY  X F 

30 KURIAS B KADAVAN  X G 

31 RAYAN MUHAMMED X G 
 



 

EXTEMPORE MALAYALAM 

Sl.no Name of the Student  Class and Division 

1 ANN MARIA T  IX B 

2 ALIZA MARY JOEL IX D 

3 ANNA MARY AJAI IX D 

4 ADWAITH SHARMA  IX E 

5 ALNA ANNA JOSE  IX F 

6 THAMANNA FATHIMA IX G 

7 NEEHARA JOBISH IX G 

8 JOSEPH JAIN VIII D 

9 TESSA MARY AJAI  X C 

10 ELIZABETH VARGHESE X F 
 

BHARATANATYAM 
Sl.no Name of the Student  Class and Division 

1 NIRANJANA D NAIR IX A 

2 JOANNE ROSE PANIKULAM  IX B 

3 ANANDITA RAJESH IX B 

4 RUDRA BIJU IX D 

5 BRIDGET JIM IX E 

6 ANVI HARI IX F 

7 ANDREA BIJO IX F 

8 GAURINANDANA AJITH IX F 

9 THAMANNA FATHIMA IX G 

10 ISHEEKA VIMAL  VIII A 

11 SHRIYA SERAH SIJU VIII C 

12 SRINIKA R VIII E 

13 THANMAYA S VIII F 

14 ANAGHA RENJITH  X A 

15 ANUSHKA MANOJ  X B 

16 NEHA THRESIA JOSEPH X F 

17 ANAMIKA ANIL  X F 

18 SANDRA SARAH SONEY  X F 
 

FOLK DANCE 

Sl.no Name of the Student  Class and Division 

1  LYRA ARUN PANAT IX A 

2 NIRANJANA D NAIR IX A 

3 ALIZA MARY JOEL IX D 

4 BRIDGET JIM IX E 

5 ANDREA BIJO IX F 

6 PADMAJA MANOJ VIII C 

7 ALINDA VINIL  VIII D 

8 ANWITA.V VIII E 

9 ANAMIKA ANIL  X F 
 


